
kerala stake drugr ond pharmaceuticale ltd. 
a government of kerala enterprise 

KSDP/MAINT/F-COOLING COIL/2025-26 

SL NO 

1. Detailed specification and quantities are given below. 

1 

2 

Specification 

NOTICE INVITING SEALED COVER TENDERS FOR COOLING COIL 

Sealed cover Tenders are invited for supply and installation of COOLING COIL for Non-Betalactum 
plant Tablet compression room 1 & 2 at ksdp, Alappuzha 

Tender Notice 

Area �9.199 sq feet 
Rows -6 nos 

Size -37.85� width x 35" height 

Cooling coil for AHU 26 

Coil Tube Moc -Copper 
Fins Moc - Aluminum fins 

Specification 

Copper tube size- 1/2 inch OD 
Capacity of AHU - 11.5 Ton 
Air flow -4600 Cfm 

ITEM 

Supply header Moc - Mild steel 

Rows -6 nos 

Size � 47.73* width x 35" height 
Area - 11.61 sq feet 

Cooling coil for AHU 27 

Coil Tube Moc - Copper 
Fins Moc - Aluminum fins 
Copper tube size - 1/2 inch OD 

Air flow -5800 Cfm 

Terms and Condition: 

Capacity of AHU - 14.5 Ton 

Supply header Moc - Mild steel 

factory & officephone 0477-2258 1 
kalavoor - 688 522 

alappuzha, india 

ksdpltdagmail.corm fax 

www.ksdp.co.in 
Email 

Website: 

0477-22588% 

0477 22581 

11 /03/2025 

QTY 

1 NO 

I NO 

An amount of Rs.4090/- as EMD (Refundable) & Rs.965 (including GST) as Tender Cost, to be enclosed as DD in favour ofKSDP Ltd.payable at Alappuzha 



* 100% payment will be released after the supply and installation of the items 

Delivery: Immediately 

Important Dates 
Last Date of receipt of sealed quotation: 17/03/2025, 5 PM 
Date of opening of sealed quotation: 18/03/2025 
Please submit your most competitive rate in a sealed cover addressing to "The Managing Director, 
KSDP Ltd. Kalavoor P.0. Alappuzha, Kerala, 688522" on or before 17/03/2025, 5 PM as sealed 
tender super scribing " Sealed Tender For Cooling coil" with TENDER ID: KSDP/MAINT/F 
COOLING COIL2025 

Note; 

1) In the tender it should be specifically mentioned about the price, tax, freight charges, 
pacing charges loading & unloading charges if any ,ete including the payment terms and 
conditions. 

Deputy Manager 

(Maintenance) 

) 



factory & office
kaiavoor - 688 522

alappuziri'r, india

Email : ksdpltd@gmail.com

Website: www.ksdp.co.in

phoae 0477.2258184
0477.2258828

kerolo rtote drugr ond phormoceuticolr tttl.
a government of kerala enterprise

EXTENTION OF TENDER

KSDP/MAINT/F-COOLING COIL/2025-26 / I

lax: 0477 - 2ZSst62

DATE: 1710312025

Ref: Tender ID KSDP4VIAINT/F-COOLING cotL t202s-26 Dated tt / 03 / 202s

Last date of receiving tender for the
1710312025 5pm to 24/03/2025 5'pm

Supply &installation of Cooling coil has extended from

^r 
l EPPFY

t(illl'"LA

D.M

(Maintenance)
.1.*

*'J



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

